
Date Time Type

Thursday, January 18, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

Thursday, March 14, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Thursday, May 16, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Thursday, September 12, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Thursday, November 14, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 9:00 AM Renewal

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 9:00 AM Initial

All classes held at Innovative Solutions                                                                                         

4101-G Staurt Andrew Blvd, Charlotte, NC 28217

ACLS Classes 2024
ACLS Provider

CALL TO REGISTER - You will be required to present current BLS Provider Card

Debit or Credit Card must be called in before the class date.  If 

book is desired, payment must be received with registration 

and book request.      Book will be mailed.                                                                                                               

Class Cost:   Renewal One Day  $ 100                                         

Initial Two-Day $120  (Book Required)                                                  

AClS Provider Book Cost $ 50                                             

Innovative Solutions in 

HealthCare Education, LLC                            

4101-G Stuart Andrew Blvd. 

Charlotte, NC 28217        

Phone: 704-527-5119           

Fax: 704-817-8849   

WWW.INNOSOLS.COM


